
Results - STBRA Finals - Magnolia - Nov 4, 2023
Youth 3D Poles

Draw Rider Horse Time Division Prize
31 Avery Wallace Lucky 22.681 1 59$    
11 Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 22.785 1 39$    
15 Jaelyn Mattheessen Lucky 23.213
32 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 23.349
7 Skyler Smerek RW Wood's Ray Jay 24.15 2 59$    
3 Shyloh Smerek Sugar 24.458 2 39$    

12 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 25.037 3 59$    
5 Channing Poche Jackie 26.163 3 39$    

10 Kaylan Couey Carlie's Timber Sage 923.602
9 Alyssa Manuel Ally 923.647

17 Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 924.55
8 Tessa Jesiolowski Lady Bug 926.711
2 Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 928.939



Results - STBRA Finals - Magnolia - Nov 4, 2023
Youth 3D Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division Prize
100 Avery Wallace EZ Stylish Pepto 17.325 1 123$ 
56 Avery Wallace Lucky 17.349 1 92$   
57 Savannah Farmer R Deal ta fame 17.375 1 62$   
60 Reagan Ahrendt Skeezix Playgirl 17.506 1 31$   
67 Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 17.550
81 Ryleigh Hook MRC Big Heatwave 17.562
65 Taylor Richardson Baby 17.732
74 Hunter Hook Perks Six Moons 17.768
3 Shyloh Smerek Sugar 17.823

20 Payton Pate Sheza Cartel Khalesi 17.870
96 Savannah Farmer Teskey 18.064
12 Kacie Campbell Milo 18.078
46 Payton Pate Jes Bet On A Bully 18.370 2 123$ 
40 Tristin Gammon Lilly 18.373 2 92$   
7 Skyler Smerek RW Woods Ray Jay 18.428 2 62$   

26 Kaylan Couey Carlie's Timber Sage 18.508 2 31$   
9 Carli Pesl Widow 18.513

82 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda 18.577
28 Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 18.629
16 Stefanie Campbell Sugarfoot 18.656
48 Kathryn Pesl Brown 18.667
98 Zalynn Newman Emmey Lou 18.674
22 Alyssa Manuel Ally 18.931
14 Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 18.982
25 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 19.362 3 123$ 
39 Emily Cupit Buddy 19.364 3 92$   
17 Zalynn Newman Jess A Little Toast 19.369 3 62$   
10 Caitlin Pesl Handy 19.429 3 31$   
18 Megan Jesiolowski A Lil Super Natural 19.482
27 Bekah Shepherd Hercules 19.568
83 Emily Cupit Texie 19.753
23 Tessa Jesiolowski Lady Bug 19.947
5 Channing Poche Jackie 19.956

94 Brody Gonzalez Buddy 22.297
34 Juju Dugas TF Frenchmans Burner 917.472
1 Nealie Hargrave Doc 917.784

33 Ali Rodriguez Charmin Hayday 918.405
55 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 918.870
54 Zalynn Newman This Fame Has Perks 919.216

102 Skylar Brimberry Honor 926.766
99 Haidyn Estes Boots 999.999



Results - STBRA Finals - Magnolia - Nov 4, 2023
Open 3D Poles

Draw Rider Horse Time Division Prize
31 Avery Wallace Lucky 22.681 1 108$   
11 Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 22.785 1 65$      
46 Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 22.864 1 43$      
30 Glenda Wood Houston 22.960
13 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 22.981
15 Jaelyn Mattheessen Lucky 23.213
14 Amy Pierce Stink Bug 23.327
32 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 23.349
6 Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 23.370

12 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 25.037 3 130$   
1 Charyl Poche Foolin Round N Traffic 26.714 3 86$      
4 Shelby Ellis Riot 922.861

50 Charyl Poche RW Wood's Hot Rod 923.313
9 Alyssa Manuel Ally 923.647

17 Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 924.550
2 Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 928.939



Results - STBRA Finals - Magnolia - Nov 4, 2023
Open 5D Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division Prize
41 Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 16.848 1 267$ 
61 Jennifer Sharp BW Tees Canyon 16.858 1 160$ 
29 Jennifer Sharp Big guns n easy cash 16.937 1 107$ 
52 Lynn Hinds Hollywoodsfinalfame 16.986
71 Kristi Cole SO Tres Mojitos 17.200
19 Tina Webb Ricky 17.244
66 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 17.292

100 Avery Wallace EZ Stylish Pepto 17.325
56 Avery Wallace Lucky 17.349 2 267$ 
57 Savannah Farmer R Deal ta fame 17.375 2 160$ 
47 Jennifer Sharp Calfee Legend 17.411 2 107$ 
36 Rose Sparks Nancy Ann 17.434
60 Reagan Ahrendt Skeezix Playgirl 17.506
45 Lacey Aubihl Hashtag Blessed 17.509
50 Charyl Poche RW Wood's Hot Rod 17.546
67 Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 17.550
81 Ryleigh Hook MRC Big Heatwave 17.562
93 Megan Wright SanJos Vodka Twist 17.566
69 Kim Hahn RTF Smooth and Easy 17.571
11 Lacey Aubihl Peace Love and Lions 17.583
73 Mary Wright Cashin In the Perks 17.724
65 Taylor Richardson Baby 17.732
74 Hunter Hook Perks Six Moons 17.768
92 Stevi Erickson Eddy 17.822
38 Chantel Baker Quick Pistol Playing 17.900 3 267$ 
32 Kim Hahn Ronas One Up 17.911 3 160$ 
8 Janet Lehman Peace Love and Fame 17.922 3 107$ 
4 Ann Johnson JF Toast to Jody 18.009

15 Glenda Wood Houston 18.039
96 Savannah Farmer Teskey 18.064
12 Kacie Campbell Milo 18.078
43 Kena Davies PFF Flit to Smash 18.089
51 Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 18.093
53 Megan Wright Dirt Road King 18.095
42 Kristi Cole JF Mercedes 18.117
72 Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 18.137
21 Renee Wagner Famous Dash Ta Fame 18.325
40 Tristin Gammon Lilly 18.373 4 267$ 
26 Kaylan Couey Carlie's Timber Sage 18.508 4 160$ 
9 Carli Pesl Widow 18.513 4 107$ 

82 Ali Rodriguez Marilyn M Mereda 18.577
97 Carrie Davies Ruby Red Special 18.618
28 Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 18.629
16 Stefanie Campbell Sugarfoot 18.656
48 Kathryn Pesl Brown 18.667
98 Zalynn Newman Emmey Lou 18.674



Results - STBRA Finals - Magnolia - Nov 4, 2023
Open 5D Barrels

22 Alyssa Manuel Ally 18.931 5 267$ 
37 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 18.933 5 160$ 
62 Amber Smith Smashin Tenn Honor 18.934 5 107$ 
14 Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 18.982
49 Audrey Costa Costa 19.008
35 Amy Pierce Stink Bug 19.139
30 Jo Sheffield Kat 19.205
25 Jordyn Manuel Ebby 19.362
39 Emily Cupit Buddy 19.364
17 Zalynn Newman Jess A Little Toast 19.369
10 Caitlin Pesl Handy 19.429
2 Jan VanOrnum Cheeks Pinto Beans 19.497

83 Emily Cupit Texie 19.753
59 Lisa Moore Watch Me Flion 19.764
77 Shelby Ellis Riot 19.802
86 Debra Rodriguez My Flying Valentine 20.192
31 Billy Bierman Flos Buckstitch 20.964

101 Lindsey Reed Woody 30.916
34 Juju Dugas TF Frenchmans Burner 917.472
1 Nealie Hargrave Doc 917.784

95 Jennifer Hojnacki Woodnt Bug Leo 917.955
6 Jennifer Sharp Fametastic Guy 918.162

33 Ali Rodriguez Charmin Hayday 918.405
55 Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 918.870
54 Zalynn Newman This Fame Has Perks 919.216

102 Skylar Brimberry Honor 926.766
24 Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 929.153
99 Haidyn Estes Boots 999.999



Results - STBRA Finals - Magnolia - Nov 4, 2023
Novice 3D Poles

Draw Rider Horse Time Division Prize
31 Avery Wallace Lucky 22.681 1 74$   
46 Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 22.864 1 50$   
30 Glenda Wood Houston 22.96
13 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 22.981
6 Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 23.37

16 Jennifer Hojnacki Woodnt Bug Leo 25.712 3 74$   
33 Terri Hodges Armani 27.144 3 50$   
4 Shelby Ellis Riot 922.861

17 Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 924.55
51 Jaelyn Mattheessen Rosie 925.673
2 Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 928.939



Results - STBRA Finals - Magnolia - Nov 4, 2023
Novice 3D Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division Prize
52 Lynn Hinds Hollywoodsfinalfame 16.986 1 75$   
71 Kristi Cole SO Tres Mojitos 17.2 1 45$   
66 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 17.292 1 30$   
45 Lacey Aubihl Hashtag Blessed 17.509
69 Kim Hahn RTF Smooth and Easy 17.571
92 Stevi Erickson Eddy 17.822
20 Payton Pate Sheza Cartel Khalesi 17.87
15 Glenda Wood Houston 18.039 2 75$   
51 Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 18.093 2 45$   
75 Jane Swanter Dash Of Cocoa 18.098 2 30$   
42 Kristi Cole JF Mercedes 18.117
21 Renee Wagner Famous Dash Ta Fame 18.325
14 Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 18.982
30 Jo Sheffield Kat 19.205 3 75$   
39 Emily Cupit Buddy 19.364 3 45$   
83 Emily Cupit Texie 19.753 3 30$   
59 Lisa Moore Watch Me Flion 19.764
77 Shelby Ellis Riot 19.802
58 Jaelyn Mattheessen Rosie 20.012
95 Jennifer Hojnacki Woodnt Bug Leo 917.955



Results - STBRA Finals - Magnolia - Nov 4, 2023
35 and Over 3D Barrels

Draw Rider Horse Time Division Prize
41 Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 16.848 1 79$   
19 Tina Webb Ricky 17.244 1 47$   
66 Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 17.292 1 32$   
36 Rose Sparks Nancy Ann 17.434
73 Mary Wright Cashin In the Perks 17.724
4 Ann Johnson JF Toast to Jody 18.009 2 79$   

15 Glenda Wood Houston 18.039 2 47$   
43 Kena Davies PFF Flit to Smash 18.089 2 32$   
51 Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 18.093
75 Jane Swanter Dash Of Cocoa 18.098
72 Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 18.137
21 Renee Wagner Famous Dash Ta Fame 18.325
37 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 18.933 3 79$   
35 Amy Pierce Stink Bug 19.139 3 47$   
30 Jo Sheffield Kat 19.205 3 32$   
44 Jennifer Collins Cherry 19.740
59 Lisa Moore Watch Me Flion 19.764
13 Jennifer Collins CY Cash N Bling 20.067
86 Debra Rodriguez My Flying Valentine 20.192
31 Billy Bierman Flos Buckstitch 20.964
24 Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 929.153


